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1. Course Evaluation1. Course Evaluation

The course was well structured.1.1)
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The choice of topics was well explained by the
instructor.
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Recommended reading materials were useful in
facilitating understanding of course content.
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Instructor was well prepared.1.4)
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Instructor provided the opportunity for discussions
and questions.
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Answers given by the instructor were helpful in
clarifying uncertainties.
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Instructor's manner of speaking was clear and
audible.
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Course details were announced in time.1.8)
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The exercise sessions were very useful (if
applicable).
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The course has helped me expand my knowledge
of the topic / field
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How much effort did you put into the preparation and wrap-up of the weekly course sessions?1.11)
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The course content was difficult.1.12)
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The teaching was good.1.13)
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Overall, I am satisfied with the course.1.14)
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FIN803 - Corporate Finance (Maug)
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1. Course Evaluation1. Course Evaluation

1.1) The course was well structured. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,5

1.2) The choice of topics was well explained by the
instructor.

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,1 md=1,0 s=0,4

1.3) Recommended reading materials were useful
in facilitating understanding of course content.

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,5

1.4) Instructor was well prepared. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,1 md=1,0 s=0,4

1.5) Instructor provided the opportunity for
discussions and questions.

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,5

1.6) Answers given by the instructor were helpful in
clarifying uncertainties.

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,0 md=1,0 s=0,0

1.7) Instructor's manner of speaking was clear and
audible.

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,1 md=1,0 s=0,4

1.8) Course details were announced in time. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,3 md=1,0 s=0,5

1.9) The exercise sessions were very useful (if
applicable).

strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=1 mw=3,0 md=3,0 s=0,0

1.10) The course has helped me expand my
knowledge of the topic / field

strongly
agree

strongly
disagree n=7 mw=1,1 md=1,0 s=0,4

1.12) The course content was difficult. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=2,1 md=2,0 s=0,7

1.13) The teaching was good. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,5

1.14) Overall, I am satisfied with the course. strongly
agree

strongly
 disagree n=7 mw=1,4 md=1,0 s=0,5
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Auswertungsteil der offenen FragenAuswertungsteil der offenen Fragen

1. Course Evaluation1. Course Evaluation

What did you especially like about the course?1.15)

Really liked the structure of the course, and especially the reading lists in the syllabus for each session, that is very nice to get an
overview of a topic with the most important old contributions as well as some selected new work.

What could/should be improved?1.16)

As a side note: It seems unrealistic to go beyond the required readings in the readings list, at least for someone that is not planning to
focus his research on corporate finance, given the general time constraint. But I guess that is a personal trade-off decision for every
course participant.


